THE DATASHEET OF
DS2760BE+025/T&R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 1 of 25 010906
FEATURES
��Li+ safety circuit
- Overvoltage protection
- Overcurrent/short circuit protection

DS2760
 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Marking Description
DS2760AE+ DS2760A TSSOP, External Sense Resistor, 4.275V Vov, Lead-Free
DS2760BE+ DS2760B TSSOP, External Sense Resistor, 4.35V Vov, Lead-Free
DS2760AE+T&R DS2760A DS2760AE+ on Tape & Reel, Lead-Free
DS2760 BE+T&R DS2760B DS2760BE+ on Tape & Reel, Lead-Free
DS2760AE+025 2760A25 TSSOP, 25m� Sense Resistor, 4.275V Vov, Lead-Free
DS2760BE+025 2760B25 TSSOP, 25m� Sense Resistor, 4.35V Vov, Lead-Free
DS2760AE+025/T&R 2760A25 DS2760AE+025 in Tape & Reel, Lead-Free
DS2760BE+025/T&R 2760B25 DS2760BE+025 in Tape & Reel, Lead-Free
DS2760AX DS2760A Flipchip, External Sense Resistor, Tape & Reel, 4.275V Vov
DS2760BX DS2760B Flipchip, External Sense Resistor, Tape & Reel, 4.35V Vov
DS2760AX-025 DS2760AR Flipchip, 25m� Sense Resistor, Tape & Reel, 4.275V Vov
DS2760BX-025 DS2760BR Flipchip, 25m� Sense Resistor, Tape & Reel, 4.35V Vov
DS2760AE DS2760A TSSOP, External Sense Resistor, 4.275V Vov
DS2760BE DS2760B TSSOP, External Sense Resistor, 4.35V Vov
DS2760AE/T&R DS2760A DS2760AE on Tape & Reel
DS2760 BE/T&R DS2760B DS2760BE on Tape & Reel
DS2760AE-025 2760A25 TSSOP, 25m� Sense Resistor, 4.275V Vov
DS2760BE-025 2760B25 TSSOP, 25m� Sense Resistor, 4.35V Vov
DS2760AE-025/T&R 2760A25 DS2760AE-025 in Tape & Reel
DS2760BE-025/T&R 2760B25 DS2760BE-025 in Tape & Reel
DESCRIPTION
The DS2760 High-Precision Li+ Battery Monitor is a data acquisition, information storage, and safety
protection device tailored for cost-sensitive battery pack applications.  This low-power device integrates
precise temperature, voltage, and current measurement, nonvolatile data storage, and Li+ protection into